Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 6 copies	Energy		Form C-101 Revised 1-1-89 API NO. (assigned by OCD on New Wells) 30-025-31875 5. Indicate Type of Lease STATE X FEE					
Fee Lease - 5 copies <u>DISTRICT I</u> P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM	OIL 88240	30						
DISTRICT II		5. Indicate Type of						
P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, N	(M 88210			6. State Oil & Gas	6. State Oil & Gas Lesse No.			
<u>DISTRICT III</u> 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec	, NM 87410				B-155-6			
APPLICAT	ION FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL, DEEPEN, O	R PLUG BACK		<u>/////////////////////////////////////</u>			
a. Type of Work:					Unit Agreement Name			
DRILL b. Type of Well:	. X RE-ENTE		PLUG BACK	VACUUM GL	ORIETA WEST UNIT			
OL GAS	OTHER WATER IN	JECTION 20NB	X 20NB [1116	25			
Name of Operator				8. Well No.				
TEXACO EXPLORA	ATION AND PRODUC	fion inc. $\mathcal{D}\mathcal{D}\mathcal{B}$,		0 Bard man on th	108 9. Pool name or Wildcat			
Address of Operator	Midland, Texas		VACUUM GLORIETA GIGUETA					
Well Location Unit Letter P		From The SOUTH	Line and 35	1 Feet From	The EAST Line			
Surtice 3	6 тона	aship 17-SOUTH Ran	8 34-EAST	NMPM LEA	County			
Section 3		MMMMMMM						
		10. Proposed Depth	325'	11. Formation GLORIETA/PADD	12. Rotary or C.T. OCK ROTARY			
		14. Kind & Status Plug. Bond	15. Drilling Contra	Y	opprox. Date Work will start			
3. Elevations (Show whathe GR-3986'	u uf, ki, gk, s ic.)	BLANKET	TMBR/SHAR		FEBRUARY 15, 1993			
7.	P	ROPOSED CASING AN	D CEMENT PRO	OGRAM				
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPT	H SACKS OF CEM				
14 3/4	11 3/4	42#	1550' 3000'	840	SURFACE SURFACE			
<u>11</u> 7 7/8	8 5/8 5 1/2	32# 15.5# & 17#	6325'	1350	SURFACE			
6 Cacl2 (14.8ppg, NTERMEDIATE CASIN Icf/s, 10.4gw/s). IG: 500 SX CLASS RODUCTION CASING / TOOL @ 5000' -	60 SX CLASS C w/ 1.34cf/s, 6.3gw/ NG – 1st STG: 300 F/B 200 SACKS C H w/ 2% Cacl2 (1 – 1st STG: 350 S) 2nd STG: 900 SX 3	/ 4% GEL & 2% CacL2 (/s). SX 35/65 POZ CLASS CLASS H w/ 2% Cacl2 (5.6ppg, 1.19cf/s, 5.2 C CLASS H (15.6ppg, 1 35/65 POZ CLASS H w/ 15.6ppg, 1.18cf/s, 5.	H w/ 6% GEL, 5 15.6ppg, 1.19c gw/s). .18cf/s, 5.2gw / 6% GEL, 5% SA	% SLAT, 1/4# FLO f/s, 5.2gw/s). DV /s).	700L @ 1580'. 2nd			
		HIS QUARTER QUARTER						
PPROVAL FOR THE	AMENDED LOCATIO	DER ORDER No. R-9714 N HAS BEEN APPLIED FO	OR IN SANTA FE.	(COPY ATTACHED)				
20NE. GIVE BLOWOUT PREV	ENTER PROGRAM, IP ANY.			ATA ON PRESENT PRODUCTIVE	2 ZONE AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUCTIV			
•	mation above is true and comp	iele to the best of my knowledge and $\sqrt{-\infty}$	DRILLING OPE	RATIONS MANAGER	01-14-93			
SIGNATURE					TELEPHONE NO. (915) 688			
	ORIGINAL SIGNED S				FEB 05 1993			
APPROVED BY					DATE			

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

R-97:4 as amended

Permit Expires 6 Months From Approval Date Unless Drilling Underway.

re de la compañía de Roma Alexan. De esta de la compañía d**ervala**

14N 11 (05)

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

DISTRICT | P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410

State of New Mexico .ergy, Minerals and Natural Resources Depar. At

1

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

	1 11400, 14		All Dista	nces must be	from the outer	boundaries of the se	ction		
erator					Lesse		·		Well No.
EXACO EX	XPL.	AND P	ROD. Inc.		VACUUN	4 GLORIETA	WEST	UNIT	108
it Letter	Section		Township		Range			County	
P		36	17-Sou	th	34-	-East	NMPM	l Lea	
ual Footage Loci	1		1		I			L	
			at h	line and	351		fact form	the East	line
<u>213</u> und level Elev.		the SOI Producing	z Formation	line and	Pool	6216		UR LASL	Dedicated Acreage:
			eta; Padd	ock	Vacu			0]	10
3986						narks on the plat below		<u> </u>	40 Acres
3. If more	e than one	lease of diff	erent ownership is a			menship thereof (both a interest of all owners I			
		pooling, etc				Unitiza	tion		
	Yes is "no" lis	L the company			pe of consolidation of consolidation of consolidation of the second second second second second second second s	onsolidated. (Use reve		<u> </u>	
	if peccess		and date description		actually been c	OTHORIDATED. (USC 184)		•	
			o the well until all i	nterests have b	een consolidates	1 (by communitization	unitizatio	n. forced-poolir	12. or otherwise)
or until a	non-standa	urd unit, elin	minating such intere	st, has been ap	proved by the D	ivision.			G ,,
					0	1			OR CERTIFICATION
					54	i		•	certify that the informa
	-					1			in in true and complete to
						. 61		Dest of my know	vledge and belief.
ţ	58 *					•••	-	Cincation	
				10				Signature	O Mariat
		• 59 • 60			Ì			4 march	
						1		Printed Name	
		 				└ ┽╾╺╍╴╍╴ <u>╺</u> ╸		Rovce	D. Mariott
o 64		0 65	•		. 0			Position	
1		0.05	, არი		· 61 0	1		Divisi	on Surveyor
			660			680	• -	Company	.on buiveyor
-								• •	T 1 A D - 1
	12 •					1			<u>) Expl. & Prod</u>
		1	.73		-74	1 70		Date	
			• '5		• ' *	● 75		Januar	<u>v 7, 1993</u>
° 18				୍ଟରତ			1	SUDVE	YOR CERTIFICATION
			<u> </u>	° ۵				SURVE	IOR CERTIFICATION
		19	v	- 1	81 0 .	62	0.4	Themater and it	to shoe she will be at
		1	•					•	fy that the well location si was plotted from field not
•		1	86		87			•	s made by me or under
85		I .		•					nd that the same is true
		I				89			e best of my knowledge
		jo	93	94 .88	05			belief.	- •
୨୯		Ì		0	. ৩ন ০	1			
0		1			-	96	0	Date Surveyed	
		·;		t		40 Ac.			er 18, 1992
	• •	l.						Signature & S Protessional S	
•	99 •	1	100			. 102		I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	-
		1	100			10	60	\sim	()
		I			101	100×.	2	()	0])
		i			-		P		$N \setminus / \frown$
		1		0		108	351' 2	1 John	ATMA
		!				20 1	Se li	Certificate No	
		<u> </u>		<u>ل</u>	C.V.U.	439 620	5.	7254	John S. Piper
								, 4 J T	
330 660	000 1	110 1/20	1000 3310 34	40 0	000 1500	1000		T 7	7 0 7 0-
3.70 0000	990 1.	320 1650	1980 2310 20	i40 20	000 1500	1000 500	0 1	ьеа СС). FB. 7, Pq.





Texaco USA Producing Department Midland Division PO Box 3109 Midland TX 79702-3109

January 13, 1993

<u>GOV - STATE AND LOCAL GOVERNMENTS</u> Unorthodox Locations Vacuum Glorieta West Unit Well Nos. 27, 50, 63, 77, 91, 105, 106, 108, 121, 122, 123, and 124 Lea County, New Mexico

State of New Mexico Energy and Minerals Department Oil Conservation Division P. O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501-2088

Attention: Mr. Michael E. Stogner

Gentlemen:

Texaco Exploration and Production Inc. respectfully submits, for administrative approval, amended drilling locations for the captioned injection wells under Order No. R-9714.

Well Nos. 27, 50, 91, 105, 106, 108, 121, 122, and 123 were moved because of pipelines. Well Nos. 63 and 124 were moved because of electric lines. Well No. 77 was moved to clear Phillip's M. E. Hale Well No. 16.

Attached are Forms C-102 and a "detail" drawing showing the amended locations for each well.

Yours very truly,

C. P. Basham / cwa

C. P. Basham Drilling Operations Manager

CWH:

cc:NMOCD, P. O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240



PRODUCT 204-1 (Single Shanka) 206-1 (Parking) (ARCOM) (a Inc., Groken, Mass. 81471, To Onlar PHONE TOLL FREE 1-800-275-8340



JAN 1 1 162.

٠

REPENSED